Zouping King Mechanical Facilities Engineering Co.,Ltd
Zhangxin Industrial Zone, Mingji Town, Zouping City,
Shandong Province, China.
Tel: 0086-543 4282622/4586031 Fax: 0086 543 4586431
Web: www.kexingcoatiing.com
Acy Cellphone: 0086-15266789835 Skype: acyacy0728
E-mail: sales5@sprayboothsupplies.com.cn
Diesel Oven Electric Oven Gas Oven
Cabin System
Rock wool sandwich panel,100mm thick.Outside is colorful steel,inside is galvanized
steel,anti-flame and heat-insulation
Main Door 1set or 2 sets,with auto-lift lock.
Heating System Electric,diesel,gas and coal,choose by the customer.
Guide Rail 1 set,which length is about twice the length of the cabin.
Model
External Dimension(mm)
L*W*H
Internal Dimension(mm)
L*W*H Heating System
PCO2850 2850*2300*2400 2650*2100*2200
Electric
Diesel
Gas
PCO3800 3800*2300*2400 3600*2100*2200
Electric
Diesel
Gas
PCO4750 4750*2300*2400 4550*2100*2200
Electric
Diesel
Gas
PCO5700 5700*2300*2400 5500*2300*2400
Electric
Diesel
Gas
PCO6650 6650*2300*2400 6450*2100*2200
Diesel
Gas
380V/3Phase/50Hz (For other electricity conditions, please kindly inform us in advance, thanks )